
Monday 23 May 09:30 Macroeconomics 

Tuesday 24 May 14:30 Marketing

Friday 27 May 09:30 Microeconomics 

Saturday 28 May 14:30 Accounting 

Wednesday 01 June 09:30 Strategic Management

Saturday 04 June 09:30 Finance

Monday 06 June 14:30 Game Theory

Tuesday 07 June 09:30 C10 Bioprocess Engineering (1.5 hours)

Wednesday 08 June 14:30 Econometrics

Thursday 09 June 09:30 C22/BME3 Medical Imaging and Informatics (1.5 hours)

Friday 10 June 09:30 C23/BME4 Cellular Engineering and Therapy (1.5 hours)

14:30 C25 Mathematical Techniques (1.5 hours)

Saturday 11 June 09:30 C18 Machine Vision and Robotics (1.5 hours)

Tuesday 14 June 09:30 C9 Environmental Engineering (1.5 hours)

Wednesday 15 June 14:30 C8 Sustainable Energy (1.5 hours)

Thursday 16 June 09:30 C11 Chemical Engineering I 

14:30 C13 Production Engineering (1.5 hours)

Friday 17 June 09:30 C3 Micromechanics and Materials Modelling (1.5 hours)

14:30 C19 Machine Learning (1.5 hours)

Saturday 18 June 09:30 C2 Aerothermal Engineering (1.5 hours)

T. WILSON

Chair

Candidates are requested to attend at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG.
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